
nationalexpress
RA7
Leicester to Ascot Village Enclosure Package
Valid from Thursday 20th of June 2024 to Saturday 22nd of June 2024

Thursday
Stops Times

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station   06:30  
NorthamptonVictoria St,
adj Upper Mounts car park   07:25  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction
14   08:00  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3   08:30  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

Friday
Stops Times

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station   06:30  
NorthamptonVictoria St,
adj Upper Mounts car park   07:25  
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction
14   08:00  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3   08:30  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

Saturday
Stops Times

LeicesterSt Margaret's Bus & Coach Station   06:30  
NorthamptonVictoria St,
adj Upper Mounts car park

  07:25  

1/2



Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction
14   08:00  
LutonInterchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3   08:30  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

2/2


	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

